

Changed Sep 26, 2024 13:50

Reviewed Sep 26, 2024 13:50

Erudus ID d651cd4257b542329995f6d3d484c56f

Version 2.0

Status Published

19929

Milfresh Silver - Granulated Milk Blend

Granulated Milk Blend 10x500g

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

A blend of skimmed milk powder, whey & lactose

Manufacturer	Aimia Foods Limited
Manufacturer Product Code	GRANMB
Product Type	Drink
Product Category	Other
Storage Type	Ambient
Erudus ID	d651cd4257b542329995f6d3d484c56f
Specification Type	Generic

Inner Component GTIN	5060113914774
Outer Case GTIN	05060113914781



INGREDIENTS

Ingredient Declaration

Whey Powder (MILK), Skimmed MILK Powder, Lactose (MILK), Flavouring.

ALLERGENS

Product Contains:

Celery/Celeriac	No	Mustard	No
Cereals Containing Gluten	No	Nuts (Tree)	No
Barley	No	Almond nuts	No
Oats	No	Brazil nuts	No
Rye	No	Cashew nuts	No
Wheat (including Spelt and Khorasan)	No	Hazelnuts	No
Crustacea	No	Macadamia (Queensland) nuts	No
Eggs	No	Pecan nuts	No
Fish	No	Pistachio nuts	No
Lupin	No	Walnuts	No
Milk	Yes	Peanuts	No
Molluscs	No	Sesame Seeds	No
		Soybeans	No
		Sulphur Dioxide and Sulphites	No

Allergen Statement On Pack

Allergen Advice: For allergens, se ingredients in bold.

SUPPLEMENTARY INGREDIENT INFORMATION	Palm Oil		No			
	Hydrogenated Vegetable Oil/Fat		No			
	GM Protein/DNA		No			
ADDITIVES	Product Contains:					
	Artificial Antioxidants		No	Artificial Flavourings	No	
	Artificial Colours		No	Artificial Preservatives	No	
	Artificial Flavour Enhancers		No	Artificial Sweeteners	No	
DIET SUITABILITY	Vegan Diet		No	Vegetarian Diet	Suitable for	
	Halal Diet		No	Kosher Diet	No	
NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION AS SOLD	Nutrient		per 100g	RI per 100g	per 8g serving	RI per 8g serving
	Energy (kJ)		1550 kJ	18%	124 kJ	1%
	Energy (kcal)		365 kcal	18%	29.2 kcal	1%
	Fat		1 g	1%	0.08 g	0%
	of which Saturates		0.7 g	4%	0.06 g	0%
	Carbohydrate		74 g	28%	5.92 g	2%
	of which Sugars		74 g	82%	5.92 g	7%
	Protein		15 g	30%	1.2 g	2%
	Salt		1.1 g	18%	0.09 g	2%
Serving Size		8 g				
Serving Size Description		g				
Number of Servings		62 Servings				
Source of Nutritional Information		Calculation based on known values of ingredients				
HANDLING & STORAGE INFORMATION	Directions For Use					
	GRAMME THROWS: 7oz 9oz 12oz Tea 0.5g 0.5g 1g Flat Coffee 3g 4g 5g Cappuccino 8g 10g 12g					
	Storage Instructions					
	Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight and strong odours.					
Shelf Life from Time of Production		365 Days				
ACCREDITATIONS/ CERTIFICATIONS/ ASSURANCE SCHEMES ORIGIN	BRCGS Certified					
	Product Country of Origin		United Kingdom			
	Additional Origin Details					
	EU					
Origin of the Primary Ingredient						
PRODUCT CHARACTERISTICS	Standards Testing					
	Do you undertake trend analysis of microbiological results?		No	Is shelf life testing undertaken?	No	
CONFIGURATION	SUPPLEMENTARY INFORMATION					
	Milk Type		Cow			
	Case Configuration			Inner Pack Configuration		
	Variable Inner Components in Outer Case		No			
	Total Quantity of Inner Components in Outer Case		10 Units			
Is the Outer Case Splittable?		No				

PRODUCT WEIGHTS	Inner Component						
	Variable Weight Consumer Item		No				
	Inner Component Weight		500 g				
	e mark		Yes				
	Outer Case						
	Outer Case Gross Weight		5.44 kg				
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS	Outer Case Net Weight		5 kg				
	Inner Component						
	Inner Component Depth		70 mm				
	Inner Component Width		200 mm				
	Inner Component Height		270 mm				
	Outer Case						
PALLET INFORMATION	Outer Case Depth		470 mm				
	Outer Case Width		250 mm				
	Outer Case Height		211 mm				
	Quantity of Cases Per Pallet Layer		10 Cases		Pallet Type		UK Standard Pallet
	Quantity of Layers Per Pallet		7 Layers		Pallet Height		1.64 MTR
	Quantity of Cases Per Pallet		70 Cases		Pallet Gross Weight		407.7 kg
PACKAGING	Inner Component Packaging						
	Type	Materials	Weight	Recycled Material %	Recyclable	Returnable	Composite
	Poly Treated PET/PE	Plastic / PET (Polyethylene Terethphalate)	10 g		No		
	Other	Plastic / LDPE (Low Density Polyethylene)	2 g		No		
	Outer Case Packaging						
	Type	Materials	Weight	Recycled Material %	Recyclable	Returnable	Composite
	Case	Paper/Cardboard / Cardboard	320 g		Yes		
	Transport Packaging						
	Type	Materials	Weight	Recycled Material %	Recyclable	Returnable	Composite
	Pallet	Wood	25000 g		Yes	Yes	
MARKETING INFORMATION	Marketing Description						
	Made with a unique skimmed milk based formula, Milfresh granules flow well and dissolve easily, ideal for speciality drinks (Cappiccino, Latte) and also for still drinks (Tea, Americano). Milfresh Silver premium dairy blend has a close to milk taste and is fat free*. *when made up as instructed.						

CONTACT
INFORMATION

Address

Aimia Foods Limited
Penny Lane
WA11 0QZ
Haydock
Merseyside
England

heena.jhala@aimiafoods.com
01942 272900

Technical

Duncan Evanson
duncan.evanson@aimiafoods.com
01942272900
Customer Quality Manager

Complaints

Louise Brown
customer.services@aimiafoods.com
01942 408600
Customer Services Manager

The information on the [Erudus System](#) has been supplied by the manufacturers of the products and, whilst the owners of the Erudus System take steps to ensure the information is regularly updated, they give no warranty and no guarantee that the information is accurate. Product information and ingredients may change, please always read product labels carefully in addition to using the information provided by Erudus.

We do not accept liability for any inaccuracies or incorrect information contained on this site.
Please visit <http://www.erudus.com/terms-and-conditions> for full terms and conditions.